Digitized Automation for a Changing World
Delta Compact Multi-Drive
MX300 Series
2 3
Compact Multi-Drive MX300 Series
Bilateral Installation & Compact Size:
The Winning Combination

0.75 kW 2-Axis Inverter Module VFD2A7MXD43AA 2.7 A × 2 × 100% = 5.4 A
33
Ordering Information
Input Voltage
Rated
Model
Built-in
8 PackagePower
(kW)
Output
Current (A) Brake Unit CANopen
230 V 1-phase
(Under Development)
2.2 15.1 VFD15AMXR21CA - ◉ -
2.2 15.1 VFD15AMXR21CT - ◉ ◉
2.2 15.1 VFD15AMXB21CA ◉ ◉  -
2.2 15.1 VFD15AMXB21CT ◉ ◉ ◉
3.7 25 VFD25AMXR21CA - ◉  -
3.7 25 VFD25AMXR21CT - ◉ ◉
3.7 25 VFD25AMXB21CA ◉ ◉  -
3.7 25 VFD25AMXB21CT ◉ ◉ ◉
460 V 3-Phase
7.5 22 VFD22AMXR43CA - ◉  -
7.5 22 VFD22AMXR43CT - ◉ ◉
7.5 22 VFD22AMXB43CA ◉ ◉  -
7.5 22 VFD22AMXB43CT ◉ ◉ ◉
11 33 VFD22AMXB43CT - ◉  -
11 33 VFD33AMXR43CT - ◉ ◉
11 33 VFD33AMXB43CA ◉ ◉  -
11 33 VFD33AMXB43CT ◉ ◉ ◉
18.5 41 VFD41AMXR43CA - ◉  -
18.5 41 VFD41AMXR43CT - ◉ ◉
18.5 41 VFD41AMXB43CA ◉ ◉  -
18.5 41 VFD41AMXB43CT ◉ ◉ ◉
Rectifier Module
Transmission Module
Model Inverter Module Supported Multi-Package
MKM-DR2M 2 -
MKM-DR2MT 2 24
MKM-DR3M 3 -
MKM-DR3MT 3 14
34
Inverter Module
Voltage
Rated
Model 1-Axis 2-Axis 3-Axis 14
Packages
Output
Horsepower
(HP)
Output
Power
(kW)
Output
Current
(A)
270 ~ 360 VDC
(Under Development)
0.5 0.4 2.8 VFD2A8MXS21AA ◉  -  -  -
0.5 0.4 2.8 VFD2A8MXS21AT ◉ -  - ◉
0.5 0.4 2.8 VFD2A8MXD21AA - ◉  -  -
0.5 0.4 2.8 VFD2A8MXD21AT - ◉  - ◉
1 0.75 4.8 VFD4A8MXS21AA ◉ -  -  -
1 0.75 4.8 VFD4A8MXS21AT ◉ -  - ◉
1 0.75 4.8 VFD4A8MXD21AA - ◉  -  -
1 0.75 4.8 VFD4A8MXD21AT - ◉  - ◉

2 1.5 4.2 VFD4A2MXD43AA - ◉ -  -
2 1.5 4.2 VFD4A2MXD43AT - ◉ - ◉
Ordering Information
35
Voltage
Rated
Model 1-Axis 2-Axis 3-Axis 14
Packages
Output
Horsepower
(HP)
Output
Power
(kW)
Output
Current
(A)
510 ~ 720
VDC
2 1.5 4.2 VFD4A2MXT43AA - - ◉  -
2 1.5 4.2 VFD4A2MXT43AT - - ◉ ◉
3 2.2 5.5 VFD5A5MXS43AA ◉ - -  -
3 2.2 5.5 VFD5A5MXS43AT ◉ - - ◉
3 2.2 5.5 VFD5A5MXD43AA - ◉ -  -
3 2.2 5.5 VFD5A5MXD43AT - ◉ - ◉
3 2.2 5.5 VFD5A5MXT43AA
(Under Development) - - ◉  -
3 2.2 5.5 VFD5A5MXT43AT
(Under Development) - - ◉ ◉
5 3.7 9 VFD9A0MXS43AA ◉ - -  -
5 3.7 9 VFD9A0MXS43AT ◉ - ◉
5 3.7 9 VFD9A0MXD43AA - ◉ -  -